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FIRST
Drake
Jack
Sutton
Gabe
Nathan
Jackson
Hunter
Garrett
Kyle
William
Zachary
Tyler
Taggert
Aiden

Cavaliers - Miller 16U

LAST CLASS POSITION
Doser 2022 OF /P
Dedrickson 2022 2B/ OF
Sick 2022 SS/3B
Williams 2022 SS/OF
Schwab 2022 P/ OF
Van Dyke 2022 MIF / P
Rios 2021 2B/ P
Smith 2022 C/OF
Kleweno 2022 OF
Thurman 2022 INF /P
White 2022 3B/ 1B
Rupe 2022 3B/P
Courter 2022 C/MIF/P
Fisher 2022 OF /P
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Throw HT
R 511"
R 511"
R 6'
R 57
L 511”
R 5'9"
R 57"
R 6'2"

511"
R 511"
R 62"
R
R
R

WT
140
150
150
150
127
150
130
185
165
165
205

HIGH SCHOOL
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Olathe East
Academy
Mill Valley
Basehor Linwood
Olathe South
Blue Valley High
DeSoto High School
DeSoto High School
Olathe South
Eudora
Blue Valley Northwest

Head Coach: Anthony Miller
913-548-1465

CELL PHONE #

913-208-8801
913-568-0503
913-575-4861
913-952-8264
913.274.6848
913488-8914
9136012632
9136201637
913-669-2601
913-215-1618
913-515-6786
913-915-8078
785-224-5707
913-291-5989

GPA

3.5
3.4
3.5
4.02
3.9
3.8
3.2
3.62

3.7
2.8
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